FITT Agix LINE-S with Ø75 or Ø90 connections, ideal for VMC systems
FITT Agix LINE-S with Ø125 oval connections, ideal for climatisation systems
PLENUM / LINEAR DIFFUSERS fitt agix LINE-S MONOBLOCK
PLENUM / LINEAR DIFFUSERS FITT AGIX LINE-S MONOBLOCK
FEATURES
Single-slot "monoblock" linear diffuser, having the plenum constituting a
single body with the diffuser itself. Made entirely of PVC. It is modular:
multiple plenums can be easily joined to form a multiple-length

two "sides")
Flow rate
(m3/h) with v=
1 m/s
Flow rate
(m3/h) with v=
2 m/s
Flow rate
(m3/h) with v=
3 m/s
Effective length of
plenum (excluding
isolation. sides) x
mouth height
(mm)
VMDLINE5X75 494 x 23 2 x Ø75 - 3 40 80 120 500 x 23
VMDLINE5X90 494 x 23 2 x Ø90 - 3 40 80 120 500 x 23
VMDLINE1X75 994 x 23 4 x Ø75 - 5 83 166 249 1000 x 23
VMDLINE1X90 994 x 23 4 x Ø90 - 5 83 166 249 1000 x 23
VMDLINE235x1125 494 x 23 - 1 40 80 120 500 x 23
VMDLINE365x1125 494 x 36 - 1 by exchange 62 124 186 500 x 36
VMDLINE231x2125 994 x 23 - 2
with the blind plate
fixed on the side 83 166 249 1000 x 23
    long
VMDLINE361x2125 994 x 36 - 2  126 252 378 1000 x 36
DIMENSIONS | LINEAR PLENUM/DIFFUSER MOD. "LINE-S" L=500, MOUTH 23, WITH 2 COLL. GREY Ø75 OR Ø90 COD.
VMDLINE5X(75/90)
DIMENSIONS | LINEAR PLENUM/DIFFUSER MOD. "LINE-S" L=1000, MOUTH 23, WITH 4 COLL. GREY Ø75 OR Ø90 COD. VMDLINE1X(75/90)
DIMENSIONS | LINEAR PLENUM/DIFFUSER MOD. "LINE-S" 500, PORT 23, WITH COLLAR Ø125 REVERS. COD. VMDLINE235X1125
DIMENSIONS | LINEAR PLENUM/DIFFUSER MOD. "LINE-S" 500, PORT 36, WITH COLLAR Ø125 REVERS. COD. VMDLINE365X1125
DIMENSIONS | LINEAR PLENUM/DIFFUSER MOD. "LINE-S" 1000, PORT 23, WITH 2 COLLARS Ø125 REVERSIBLE COD. VMDLINE231X2125
DIMENSIONS | LINEAR PLENUM/DIFFUSER MOD. "LINE-S" 1000, PORT 36, WITH 2 COLLARS Ø125 REVERSIBLE COD. VMDLINE361X2125
Airplast S.r.l. a sole shareholder company -
is a company of the FITT Group
Head Office: Via Piave, 8, 36066 Sandrigo (VI)
Warehouse - Production: Via Aldo Moro, 10, 36060 Pianezze (VI)